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Campeonatos Absolutos de Portugal PC
Guarda, 10. - 12.12.2010

Prova 6 Masc., 50m Costas Absolutos
10-12-2010 Resultados Elimin
Rec. Nac. 25m  Absoluto 24.76 Nuno Filipe Laurentino FPN Moscovo (RUS) 05-04-2002
Rec. Nac. 25m  Jun 25.01 Alexis Manacas Santos SCP Leiria 04-12-2009
Rec. Nac. 25m  Sen 24.76 Nuno Filipe Laurentino FPN Moscovo (RUS) 05-04-2002

TAC - Masc Sen: 28.80;  Jun2: 28.80;  Jun1: 28.80
Pontos: FINA 2010

Lugar Nome Ano Clube Tempo Final TReac Pts FINA Pts

Absolutos

1. Alexis Manacas Santos 92 Sporting 25.89 +0,66 666 A
2. Gil Goncalves Pinto 88 Porto/Dolce Vita 26.78 +0,57 601 A
3. Carlos Filipe Santos 91 Porto/Dolce Vita 26.98 +0,62 588 A
4. Adriano Miguel Niz 86 Famalicao 27.05 +0,65 583 A
5. Diogo Andre Gaspar 90 Uniao Piedense 27.34 +0,65 565 A
6. Nuno Rafael Duraes 93 Naval Setubalense 27.35 +0,62 564 A
7. Ricardo Ferreira Cotovio 91 Sporting 27.45 +0,64 558 A
8. Ivo Andre Margarido 88 Benfica 27.74 +0,64 541 A
9. Joao Filipe Fernandes 93 Famalicao 27.78 +0,57 539 B

10. Paulo Jorge Santos 89 Porto/Dolce Vita 27.99 +0,64 527 B
Samuel Patricio Queiros 91 Porto/Dolce Vita 27.99 +0,64 527 B

12. Edgar Oliveira Ribeiro 93 Braga 28.08 +0,63 522 B
13. Pedro Lobato Rijo 91 Gesloures 28.11 +0,62 520 B
14. Joao Filipe Barreiros 91 Uniao Piedense 28.22 +0,96 514 B
15. Joao Miguel Rocha 93 Famalicao 28.23 +0,60 513 B
16. David Miguel Leiria 93 Naval Amorense 28.25 +0,64 512 B
17. Miguel Antonio Silva 94 Braga 28.35 +0,76 507
18. Danilo Ismael Machado 92 Porto/Dolce Vita 28.37 +0,61 506
19. Andre Duarte Vaz 93 Ginasio Figueirense 28.41 504
20. Andre Filipe Mendes 92 Nautico Abrantes 28.44 +0,65 502
21. Diogo Miguel Brito 87 Benfica 28.46 +0,60 501
22. Filipe Franco Norte 93 Nautico da Marinha Grande 28.54 +0,58 497
23. Bruno Ferreira Pedrosa 93 Louletano/Loule Concelho 28.58 +0,66 495
24. Pedro Cunha Caetano 90 Aminata 28.59 +0,66 494
25. Miguel Angelo Pinto 94 Colegio Vasco da Gama 28.67 +0,76 490
26. Pedro Miguel Costa 92 Sporting Espinho 28.70 +1,06 488
27. Renato Mendes Pinheiro 94 Desportiva de Viana 28.73 +0,60 487
28. Diogo Maia e Silva 93 Pimpoes/Cimai 28.92 +0,62 477

FTL
29. Tiago Rafael Lopes 92 Academica Coimbra 29.04 +0,68 471

FTL
30. Pedro Romanoski Carvalho 94 Famalicao 29.23 +0,66 462

FTL
Bruno Miguel Amaral 89 Academico Viseu 29.23 +0,68 462
FTL

32. Bruno Miguel Alves 91 Desportiva Limiana 29.34 +0,66 457
FTL

33. Tiago Freire Almeida 87 Amadora 29.71 +0,73 440
FTL
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Campeonatos Absolutos de Portugal PC
Guarda, 10. - 12.12.2010

Prova 6, Masc., 50m Costas, Elimin

Seniores

1. Alexis Manacas Santos 92 Sporting 25.89 +0,66 666 A
2. Gil Goncalves Pinto 88 Porto/Dolce Vita 26.78 +0,57 601 A
3. Carlos Filipe Santos 91 Porto/Dolce Vita 26.98 +0,62 588 A
4. Adriano Miguel Niz 86 Famalicao 27.05 +0,65 583 A
5. Diogo Andre Gaspar 90 Uniao Piedense 27.34 +0,65 565 A
6. Ricardo Ferreira Cotovio 91 Sporting 27.45 +0,64 558 A
7. Ivo Andre Margarido 88 Benfica 27.74 +0,64 541 A
8. Paulo Jorge Santos 89 Porto/Dolce Vita 27.99 +0,64 527 B

Samuel Patricio Queiros 91 Porto/Dolce Vita 27.99 +0,64 527 B
10. Pedro Lobato Rijo 91 Gesloures 28.11 +0,62 520 B
11. Joao Filipe Barreiros 91 Uniao Piedense 28.22 +0,96 514 B
12. Danilo Ismael Machado 92 Porto/Dolce Vita 28.37 +0,61 506
13. Andre Filipe Mendes 92 Nautico Abrantes 28.44 +0,65 502
14. Diogo Miguel Brito 87 Benfica 28.46 +0,60 501
15. Pedro Cunha Caetano 90 Aminata 28.59 +0,66 494
16. Pedro Miguel Costa 92 Sporting Espinho 28.70 +1,06 488
17. Tiago Rafael Lopes 92 Academica Coimbra 29.04 +0,68 471

FTL
18. Bruno Miguel Amaral 89 Academico Viseu 29.23 +0,68 462

FTL
19. Bruno Miguel Alves 91 Desportiva Limiana 29.34 +0,66 457

FTL
20. Tiago Freire Almeida 87 Amadora 29.71 +0,73 440

FTL

Juniores1

1. Miguel Antonio Silva 94 Braga 28.35 +0,76 507
2. Miguel Angelo Pinto 94 Colegio Vasco da Gama 28.67 +0,76 490
3. Renato Mendes Pinheiro 94 Desportiva de Viana 28.73 +0,60 487
4. Pedro Romanoski Carvalho 94 Famalicao 29.23 +0,66 462

FTL

Juniores2

1. Nuno Rafael Duraes 93 Naval Setubalense 27.35 +0,62 564 A
2. Joao Filipe Fernandes 93 Famalicao 27.78 +0,57 539 B
3. Edgar Oliveira Ribeiro 93 Braga 28.08 +0,63 522 B
4. Joao Miguel Rocha 93 Famalicao 28.23 +0,60 513 B
5. David Miguel Leiria 93 Naval Amorense 28.25 +0,64 512 B
6. Andre Duarte Vaz 93 Ginasio Figueirense 28.41 504
7. Filipe Franco Norte 93 Nautico da Marinha Grande 28.54 +0,58 497
8. Bruno Ferreira Pedrosa 93 Louletano/Loule Concelho 28.58 +0,66 495
9. Diogo Maia e Silva 93 Pimpoes/Cimai 28.92 +0,62 477

FTL


